situated being and lying at Anita R Singh in Registration 
District, as Boundaries -: North – Road, East – Garden, South 
– Ram tirth, West – Hiya residency. 

Date : 23-04-2025
Rs. 1,06,93,089.04/-
(Rupees One Crore 
Six Lakhs Nine Three 
Thousand Eighty Nine 
& Four Paisa Only)  &  
Rs. 8,70,292.09/-
(Rupees Eight Lakhs 
Seventy Thousand Two 
Hundred Ninety Two 
& Nine Paisa Only) 
as on 22/04/2025         
NPA Date : 14.04.2025

The borrower(s) are hereby advised to comply with the Demand Notice(s) and to pay the demand amount mentioned therein and herein above within 60 
days from the date of this publication together with applicable interest, additional interest, bounce charges, cost and expenses till the date of realization of